Bonnie Place LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Privacy: First, I'd like to talk to you about privacy. Please answer
choosing one of the choices and feel free to provide any additional
comments.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0
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0% [ |
| feel my privacy is respected. If I have a visitor | can find
a place to visit in private if
I wish.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
| feel my privacy is respected. 5.00% 0.00% 3.33% 91.67%
3 0 2 55 60
If I have a visitor | can find a place to visit in private if | 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
wish. 0 0 0 60 60
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 | have a roommate and | can't shower alone 9/21/2024 4:41 PM
2 People come to my room and take my stuff. The yellow strip doesn’t work 8/2/2024 3:26 PM
3 My roommate always opens the curtains and bathroom 7128/2024 3:31 PM
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Q2 Food and Meals: The items that follow are about food. For each
statement, please answer one of the available choices.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%
I_im
0% || — ||

| have enough I enjoy Food is served | can request
variety in my mealtimes. at the right food and have it
meals. temperature. provided if |
wish to.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always

RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE TIME ALWAYS TOTAL

| have enough variety in my meals. 23.33% 5.00% 0.00% 71.67%

14 3 0 43 60
| enjoy mealtimes. 23.33% 3.33% 5.00% 68.33%

14 2 3 41 60
Food is served at the right temperature. 21.67% 5.00% 3.33% 70.00%

13 3 2 42 60
| can request food and have it provided if | wish to. 15.00% 0.00% 6.67% 78.33%

9 0 4 a7 60

# OTHER COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 | find the food really plain 12/21/2024 11:35 AM
2 Food isn’t always good 11/15/2024 9:34 AM
3 Not enough selection of fine food. Cold and nasty 10/30/2024 2:06 PM
4 al hate the food here 10/25/2024 9:45 AM
5 I'm not able to eat to heavily fried pieces. 9/21/2024 11:30 AM
6 | rather go out and order pizza 9/19/2024 10:48 AM
7 I don't like the food 8/15/2024 10:57 AM
8 We are the last to get served and everyone gets dessert as we get served 8/15/2024 10:33 AM
9 | have a puréed diet and it isn’'t enjoyable 8/15/2024 10:21 AM
10 The food amazing 8/2/2024 3:26 PM
11 Since my diet changed less enjoyable 8/2/2024 2:49 PM
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Special diet

The food never is hot when it gets to the table

The food is under spiced and not cooked properly. Served on the cool side.

Sometimes the psw's do not bring my my meal tray

I am on a purée diet and | hate the food.

3/25
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7/28/2024 3:31 PM
6/23/2024 9:36 AM
5/9/2024 2:47 PM
3/12/2024 3:48 PM
3/11/2024 11:16 AM
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Q3 What foods would you like to see offered?

Bonnie Place LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024

Answered: 39

RESPONSES

More flavour and variety

More protein

Pork chops, scallop potatoes

More Chinese food more often
Turkey

KFC

Pizza

Pasta

Cheese burger, wendy’s, Chinese food
Scallop potato’s ham, fish and chips
More unique options

More soup

Cream cheese for breakfast
Hamsteak home fries

Steak, KFC, spaghetti

Mushroom and tomato soup

Liver and onions

Steak, real butter

Steak, Italian food

Jello, battered fish

More Chinese food

More variety of snacks

No | like the food

Rib eye steak lobster dinner
Chicken wings Hamburgers Hotdogs
More pizza

Nothing

| am purée diet so anything with more taste.

Variety of foods
None

None

Steak,

On a purée diet

4/25

Skipped: 21
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DATE

12/21/2024 11:35 AM
12/21/2024 11:16 AM
11/15/2024 11:07 AM
11/15/2024 10:35 AM
11/15/2024 10:22 AM
11/15/2024 9:42 AM
11/15/2024 9:34 AM
10/30/2024 2:21 PM
10/30/2024 2:06 PM
10/30/2024 11:21 AM
9/21/2024 4:41 PM
9/21/2024 11:30 AM
8/20/2024 3:08 PM
8/15/2024 10:57 AM
8/15/2024 10:21 AM
8/2/2024 3:26 PM
7/28/2024 3:40 PM
7/28/2024 3:31 PM
7/14/2024 10:38 AM
7/13/2024 1:40 PM
6/23/2024 9:50 AM
6/23/2024 9:36 AM
6/23/2024 9:15 AM
5/9/2024 2:47 PM
5/7/2024 3:16 PM
5/7/2024 2:09 PM
4/15/2024 1:31 PM
4/15/2024 1:18 PM
4/1/2024 2:06 PM
4/1/2024 1:47 PM
3/12/2024 3:48 PM
3/11/2024 12:13 PM
3/11/2024 11:16 AM
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Homemade meals like soup made from scratch Roast beef with carrots and roasted potatoes
make the gravy from scratch

Beef stir fry

More sandwiches-bologne,turkey and ham
More liver and onions More Wong tong soup
Seafood Ethnic food

Back and tomato toasted sandwiches Cheeseburger French fries

5/25
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2/22/2024 2:39 PM

2/20/2024 1:04 PM
2/15/2024 11:31 AM
2/7/2024 11:00 AM
2/6/2024 1:31 PM
2/5/2024 2:32 PM
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Q4 What are your least favourite dishes that we offer?

Answered: 46  Skipped: 14

RESPONSES

Liver

Because of being minced the food is blanned
| like everything

Onions

Vegetarian

Mash potatoes. There powered mash potatoes here
Sausage

| like everything

Pork

Fish

Broccoli, cauliflower, green beans, yellow beans, pinto beans
Crunch mixed salad, lemon desserts
Mixed meals

Onion. I'm allergic

Yams, gords, sweet potato

Onions

Eggs

Oatmeal porridge

Sausage

Fish

Spinach

Minced food

Fish and chips

Cottage cheese

Most of the food is over cooked
Mashed potato’s

Fruit plates. Not enough food

Bean salads

Onion

Bacon melt, | like my bacon crispy
Vegetables

Fish

Pork chops

6/25

DATE

12/22/2024 10:56 AM
12/21/2024 11:35 AM
12/21/2024 11:16 AM
12/11/2024 1:20 PM
12/11/2024 1:05 PM
11/15/2024 10:35 AM
11/15/2024 10:22 AM
11/15/2024 9:42 AM
11/15/2024 9:34 AM
10/30/2024 2:21 PM
10/30/2024 2:06 PM
10/30/2024 11:21 AM
10/25/2024 9:45 AM
9/21/2024 4:41 PM
9/21/2024 4:25 PM
9/21/2024 11:30 AM
9/19/2024 10:48 AM
9/13/2024 1:34 PM
8/20/2024 3:08 PM
8/15/2024 10:57 AM
8/15/2024 10:33 AM
8/15/2024 10:21 AM
8/15/2024 10:10 AM
7/28/2024 3:40 PM
7/28/2024 3:31 PM
7/14/2024 10:38 AM
7/13/2024 1:40 PM
6/23/2024 9:36 AM
6/23/2024 9:15 AM
5/22/2024 3:04 PM
5/9/2024 2:47 PM
5/7/2024 3:30 PM
5/7/2024 3:16 PM
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None

Yams or turnips

| do not care for veggies
Meat

Spicy sausage

Beans and weiners

All the food purée diet
Have not found one yet
Mashed potatoes

Baked potato Toast Yogurt
Spaghetti Cottage cheese
Eggs Pork

Do not like cream soups

Bonnie Place LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024
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SurveyMonkey

5/7/2024 2:09 PM
4/15/2024 1:31 PM
4/15/2024 1:18 PM
4/1/2024 1:47 PM
3/12/2024 3:48 PM
3/11/2024 12:13 PM
3/11/2024 11:16 AM
2/22/2024 2:39 PM
2/20/2024 1:04 PM
2/15/2024 11:31 AM
2/7/2024 11:00 AM
2/6/2024 1:31 PM
2/5/2024 2:32 PM
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Q5 Safety and Security: Now let's talk about safety. For each statement,
please answer one of the available choices.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% — | I
If I need help with | feel safe here. Do you have any
something, | can get concerns with safety
it. or comfort?
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always

RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE TIME ALWAYS TOTAL

If | need help with something, | can get it. 1.67% 0.00% 3.33% 95.00%

1 0 2 57 60
| feel safe here. 3.33% 0.00% 3.33% 93.33%

2 0 2 56 60
Do you have any concerns with safety or comfort? 76.27% 3.39% 1.69% 18.64%

45 2 1 11 59

# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Need a softer mattress 11/15/2024 11:07 AM
2 Concerned about people with cigarette, Lighters and keeping them in pockets 10/30/2024 2:06 PM
3 It's really noisy and I'm concerned someone will come into my room and harm me 10/25/2024 9:45 AM
4 They take to long to answers call bells 9/21/2024 4:41 PM
5 Sometimes residents wonder into rooms that are not theirs 8/20/2024 3:08 PM
6 People come into my room and take things 8/2/2024 3:26 PM
7 Understaffed effects the care 7/28/2024 3:31 PM
8 Other residents enter my room and | can't move 7113/2024 1:40 PM
9 Another resident at her table is moody, so | feel like | have to watch what | say 5/22/2024 3:04 PM
10 No concerns 4/15/2024 1:18 PM
11 When | ask Psw’s for help sometimes they do not respond to my request. Some residents 3/12/2024 3:48 PM

make me feel safe when | am around them. | think/feel people are entering my room while | am
sleeping or not in my room. People coming into my room without permission makes me feel
unsafe.
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My neighbour is a pain “he constantly yells for help” and this disruptive at any time of day
especially at night time.
I have no concerns

| am well taken care and made comfortable

9/25
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3/11/2024 12:13 PM

3/11/2024 11:16 AM
2/22/2024 2:39 PM
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Q6 Comfort Items: The items that follow focus on your life here. For each
statement, please answer with one of the available choices.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%
0% . —
The home is | can go I am bothered The
kept tidy and outdoors if | by the noise environmental
clean. want to (with here. team responds to
assistance if... my requests i...
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
The home is kept tidy and clean. 0.00% 0.00% 3.33% 96.67%
0 0 2 58 60
| can go outdoors if | want to (with assistance if necessary). 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 60 60
| am bothered by the noise here. 45.00% 10.00% 1.67% 43.33%
27 6 1 26 60
The environmental team responds to my requests in a timely 1.69% 0.00% 1.69% 96.61%
manner. 1 0 1 57 59
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 At night people yell out 12/22/2024 10:56 AM
2 People’s voices are yelling and too loud 12/21/2024 11:35 AM
3 The yelling and screaming of resident 12/11/2024 1:05 PM
4 Residents screaming 11/15/2024 10:35 AM
5 People yelling 11/15/2024 10:22 AM
6 People eating and slurping 10/30/2024 2:06 PM
7 The buzzers 10/30/2024 11:21 AM
8 The morning is really noisy 10/25/2024 9:45 AM
9 At night other people wander and yell 9/21/2024 4:41 PM
10 People are loud 9/21/2024 11:30 AM
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There is screaming

The screaming and chair alarms bed alarms go off all th time
People calling out

The noise bothers me during the day not at night.

The dinning room can get to loud

Noise doesn’t bother me

Noise bothers me

Where my room is located-the staff are very loud with staff talking during evening shift change-
also during the evening they sit and talk at the desk- keep me up

11/25
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9/13/2024 1:34 PM
8/15/2024 10:57 AM
8/15/2024 10:10 AM
7/14/2024 10:38 AM
6/23/2024 9:50 AM
3/12/2024 3:48 PM
3/11/2024 11:16 AM
2/15/2024 11:31 AM
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Q7 Daily Decision Items (Autonomy): The items that follow focus on your
daily decisions. For each statement, please answer with one of the
available choices.

Answered: 59  Skipped: 1
100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
o, _ | — —
I can have a | decide | have the | can decide | can decide
bath or when to get freedom to which clothes how to spend
shower at up in the come and go to wear. my time.
times that... morning an... when | wis...
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
| can have a bath or shower at times that | have picked. 8.47% 0.00% 5.08% 86.44%
5 0 3 51 59
| decide when to get up in the morning and when go to bed at 8.47% 1.69% 1.69% 88.14%
night. 5 1 1 52 59
| have the freedom to come and go when | wish to. 8.47% 0.00% 0.00% 91.53%
5 0 0 54 59
| can decide which clothes to wear. 1.69% 0.00% 0.00% 98.31%
1 0 0 58 59
| can decide how to spend my time. 1.69% 0.00% 0.00% 98.31%
1 0 0 58 59
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 | have to get up too early 12/11/2024 1:05 PM

2 | don't get to decide when | get up

3 Not the time when to get up

4 They pick the times for me. They pick my clothing
5 If it's short staff we don't get to pick our times

6 | need someone with me to leave

7 If there short not always a shower

12 /25

11/15/2024 11:07 AM
10/30/2024 11:21 AM
10/25/2024 9:45 AM
8/15/2024 10:57 AM
8/2/2024 2:49 PM
7/28/2024 3:31 PM
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8 There is not enough staff to have different times for bathing.

9 She felt like there was no reminder for her bath. They just came in and started to strip her
clothes off before asking her.

10 They picked my shower times for me. Psw's wake me up in the morning. “The staff don't want
me to leave my room, they have me pegged as a bad guy”

13/25
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6/23/2024 9:36 AM
5/22/2024 3:04 PM

3/11/2024 12:13 PM
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Q8 Respect by Staff: Now I'd like to discuss how you feel about staff here.
For each statement, please answer with one of the available choices.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% | m— [
| am treated with | feel | have a
respect by the staff. voice and staff
listen to me.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the...

RARELY SOMETIMES

| am treated with respect by the staff. 3.33%
2
| feel | have a voice and staff listen to me. 8.33%
5
| can express my opinion without fear of consequences. 10.00%
6
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Ay

Depends on staff some don't listen

Because | ask to talk to people and they don’t want to talk with me
Staff have favourites

The girls will write you up

Activities is the only people that respect me

S o~ W N

0.00%
0

1.67%
1

0.00%
0

| am treated with respect by Dining room staff, dietitian, activities staff and social worker. They

| can express my
opinion without fear
of consequences.

Always
MOST OF THE TIME ALWAYS
6.67% 90.00%
4 54
1.67% 88.33%
1 53
3.33% 86.67%
2 52
DATE

TOTAL

60

60

60

12/11/2024 1:05 PM

9/21/2024 4:41 PM

8/15/2024 10:57 AM

8/15/2024 10:33 AM

8/2/2024 3:26 PM

do not listen because they do not respond to my requests sometimes. | feel my opinions often
have consequences and am often the “bad guy” in situations even when | haven't done

anything.

7 Some staff do not respect me

14/25

3/12/2024 3:48 PM

3/11/2024 12:13 PM
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Q9 Staff Responsiveness: For each statement, please answer with one of
the available choices.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% - | - — -
The care and Staff respond | get the Incontinence
support | get appropriately health services products
helps me live my when | ask for that | need. supplied by the
life the way ... assistance. Home meet my...
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
The care and support | get helps me live my life the way | 8.47% 0.00% 3.39% 88.14%
want. 5 0 2 52 59
Staff respond appropriately when | ask for assistance. 5.00% 1.67% 5.00% 88.33%
3 1 3 53 60
| get the health services that | need. 3.33% 0.00% 1.67% 95.00%
2 0 1 57 60
Incontinence products supplied by the Home meet my 6.67% 0.00% 1.67% 91.67%
needs. 4 0 1 55 60
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 The situation of coming here is not what | wanted 12/21/2024 11:35 AM
2 | don’t like my life and what | can’t do 12/11/2024 1:05 PM
3 But staff won't let resident have the quantity wanted 8/20/2024 3:08 PM
4 They answer the call bell. Say they will be back and don’'t come back 8/15/2024 10:10 AM
5 Short staff effects care 7/28/2024 3:31 PM
6 | do not feel staff care for me or support me because they aren't friendly and do not always 3/12/2024 3:48 PM
provide me help.
7 Response time depends on whose working 3/11/2024 12:13 PM
8 | do not use incontinence products 2/22/2024 2:39 PM

15/25
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Q10 Staff-Resident Bonding: For each statement, please answer with one
of the available choices.

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0% [

Staff know the story
of my life if | want

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

Staff take the time Staff ask how my
to have a friendly needs can be met.

them to. conversation with me
when able to.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME

Staff know the story of my life if I want them to. 6.67% 3.33% 5.00% 85.00%

4 2 3 51 60
Staff take the time to have a friendly conversation with me 8.33% 1.67% 0.00% 90.00%
when able to. 5 1 0 54 60
Staff ask how my needs can be met. 10.00% 1.67% 1.67% 86.67%

6 1 1 52 60
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Staff talk to each other about the conversation | have with one person and don’t want to share 10/30/2024 2:06 PM

with others

2 They won't talk to me 9/21/2024 4:41 PM
3 | don't like the staff so | choose not to tell them about my life. | don't feel the staff care about 3/12/2024 3:48 PM

be, they do not ask me If | need help.

4 | don't talk with staff anymore

3/11/2024 12:13 PM
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Q11 Activities: Now, let's look at how you feel about activities. For each
statement, please answer with one of the available choices.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10% .
0% —

60

60

60

60

| can There are There are If | want, |

participate in meaningful meaningful can participate

meaningful things to do things to do in religious or

activities if... herein the... here on weeke... spiritual...

. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF ALWAYS TOTAL
THE TIME
| can participate in meaningful activities if | wish to. 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 60
There are meaningful things to do here in the evenings if | wish 11.67% 0.00% 0.00% 88.33%
to. 7 0 0 53
There are meaningful things to do here on weekends if | wish to. 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 60

If I want, | can participate in religious or spiritual activities that 3.33% 0.00% 0.00% 96.67%
have meaning to me. 2 0 0 58
# OTHER COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 The evenings aren't filled with programs 12/21/2024 11:35 AM
2 I wish there was more in the evenings 11/15/2024 11:07 AM
3 They only offer evening programs certain nights 11/15/2024 9:34 AM
4 There isn't enough programs in the evening during the week 10/30/2024 11:21 AM
5 There needs to be more programs in the evenings not just a few nights 9/21/2024 4:41 PM
6 They aren't every night 9/19/2024 10:48 AM
7 There aren’t many even programs 8/15/2024 10:57 AM
8 There aren’t to many evening programs 7114/2024 10:38 AM
9 | am not a religious person. 4/15/2024 1:31 PM
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Q12 Are there any programs or activities that you would like to see offered
here?

A

A WN

© 00 N o o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

RESPONSES

Going bowling

No

More outings to the movies

They offer a lot here

Painting

Lunch and dinner outings to wendys
More Outings

More outings

How to on technology

Go to musicals

Dice games like scratch

Warm your toes pamper, cooking,

| like what are given

Answered: 23

Would like to go to the baseball games at the park.

No all good
None

No

None yet

No

Skipped: 37

In the summer | would like watch a baseball game in the evening.

More sewing and watercolour
More trips

Jeadardy

18/25

DATE
12/22/2024 10:56 AM

12/21/2024 11:16 AM
12/11/2024 11:19 AM
11/15/2024 11:07 AM
11/15/2024 10:22 AM
10/30/2024 2:06 PM
10/30/2024 11:21 AM
9/21/2024 4:41 PM
9/21/2024 4:25 PM
9/21/2024 11:30 AM
8/20/2024 3:08 PM
7/28/2024 3:31 PM
6/23/2024 9:15 AM
5/22/2024 3:04 PM
5/7/2024 2:09 PM
3/12/2024 3:48 PM
3/11/2024 11:16 AM
2/22/2024 2:39 PM
2/20/2024 1:04 PM
2/15/2024 11:31 AM
2/7/2024 11:00 AM
2/6/2024 1:31 PM
2/5/2024 2:32 PM
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Q13 Personal Relationships: Next, we will talk about your relationships
with others. For each statement, please answer with one of the available
choices.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

| have opportunities to do I have friends or other
things with others if | wish residents for company if | wish
to. to spend time with others.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
| have opportunities to do things with others if | wish to. 1.67% 0.00% 0.00% 98.33%
1 0 0 59 60
| have friends or other residents for company if | wish to spend 1.67% 0.00% 1.67% 96.67%
time with others. 1 0 1 58 60
# OTHER COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 | have the option but choose to stay in my room and do my own thing 3/12/2024 3:48 PM
2 | only see people at lunch 3/11/2024 12:13 PM
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Q14 | would recommend this home to others.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% .

Rarely Sometimes Most of the time Always
B (o labeD B (o labe) (no label) M (no label)
M (no label)
(NO LABEL) (NOLABEL) (NOLABEL) (NOLABEL) (NOLABEL) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Rarely 71.43% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 28.57%
5 0 0 0 2 7 2.14
Sometimes 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Most of the time 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 1 1 5.00
Always 5.66% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 94.34%
3 0 0 0 50 53 4.77
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 | don't like things locked up. Sometimes | feel locked up like a prisoner 11/15/2024 10:22 AM
2 Depends who they are 11/15/2024 9:34 AM
3 I would always recommend this home. Great home. 4/15/2024 1:18 PM
4 Yes very much 3/11/2024 11:16 AM
5 | think if more residents got out and participated in programs they find their time better. 2/15/2024 11:31 AM
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ANSWER CHOICES

Male

Female

Other
TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Q15 My gender is:

Answered: 60

Skipped: 0

Male Female Other
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RESPONSES
35.00%

65.00%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey

21

39

60
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ANSWER CHOICES

Under 45

45 to 64

65 to 74

75 to 84

85 or more

TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Under 45

Q16 My age in years is:

Answered: 60

Skipped: 0

45 to 64

65 to 74

22 /25

75 to 84

RESPONSES
0.00%

28.33%

36.67%

26.67%

8.33%

85 or more

SurveyMonkey

17

22

16

60
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ANSWER CHOICES
Less than one year
One to two years

More than two years

TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

SurveyMonkey

Q17 | have lived at this LTC Home for:

Answered: 59

Skipped: 1

Less than one year One to two years More than two years
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RESPONSES
23.73%

35.59%

40.68%

14

21

24

59
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SurveyMonkey

Q18 CommentsDo you have any additional comments you'd like to share?
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14
15
16
17
18

Answered: 18  Skipped: 42

RESPONSES

As me I'm not overly comfortable with organization. | would like to come and and go more
freely. | know that we are in outbreak right now. | would like more freedom to come and go
outside to places on my own

I like it here. It's a good place to live

Food here needs to improve its awful

When I'm asleep let me sleep

I wish my favourite works (managers) where here on the weekends
I love everything here, everyone is nice

No problems, everything is perfect

Head office needs to come down and try the food themselves
Food could be better if cooked properly

The girls are amazing here

The staff are great

| really like this place. The staff is amazing

Writer was friendly and accommodating.

| love the home. | would recommend it to anyone.

None

The place is clean and the staff are excellent to me.

No

| am satisfied
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DATE
12/21/2024 11:35 AM

11/15/2024 11:07 AM
10/30/2024 2:06 PM
10/30/2024 11:21 AM
9/21/2024 4:41 PM
9/21/2024 4:25 PM
8/20/2024 3:08 PM
8/15/2024 10:57 AM
7/28/2024 3:31 PM
7/14/2024 10:25 AM
6/23/2024 9:50 AM
6/23/2024 9:36 AM
5/22/2024 3:04 PM
5/7/2024 2:09 PM
3/12/2024 3:48 PM
2/22/2024 2:39 PM
2/20/2024 1:04 PM
2/5/2024 2:32 PM
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Q19 Would you like someone to contact you regarding your comments?

Answered: 58  Skipped: 2

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% I
No Yes If yes, please
provide your name for
follow-up. Immediate
follow-up may not...
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 96.55% 56
Yes 3.45% 2
If yes, please provide your name for follow-up. Immediate follow-up may not happen as survey results are reviewed 0.00% 0

semiannually, if time sensitive please talk to the Executive Director with any concerns.

Total Respondents: 58

# IF YES, PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR NAME FOR FOLLOW-UP. IMMEDIATE FOLLOW-UP DATE
MAY NOT HAPPEN AS SURVEY RESULTS ARE REVIEWED SEMIANNUALLY, IF TIME
SENSITIVE PLEASE TALK TO THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR WITH ANY CONCERNS.

There are no responses.
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